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SANCTIONED INTAKE OF 1ST YEAR STUDENTS OF ALL 
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NO. GUIAFF/2024/ 7035 

Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar, Gawahati-781014, Assam, Inda 

Gauhati University 

Gauhati University 

From: Dr. Hemanta Kumar Nath, M.A., Ph.D. 
Registrar 

Session 

2018-19 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Pragiyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), Assam-781009 is an affiliated college under Gauhati University and the particulars of intake capacity (sanctioned seats) of the students of the following course/programme in the institution during the following year are as given below: 

Semester 

1 Semester 
Course/Programme Intake Capacity 
BA 

BBA 
BCA 

BCOM 

BSC 

MA 

MSC 

MTM 

DFA 

DPA 

325 

40 

30 

300 

235 

65 

05 

30 

25 

25 

Date: 

Total sanctioned seats 1080 

26la5/24 

This certificate is issued as per the documents submitted by the Principal, that Pragjyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup 
(M), G.U. This is a provisional certificate subject to verification and inspection if required and clearance of fees, if 
any. 

Gauhatibniversity A RegAar Gaumati Universityuyab 



NO. GUIAFF/I2024/ 7O36 

Gauhati University 

Goplnath Borolel NagAr, Guwakati-701014, Asmam, Iadia 

From: Dr. Hemanta Kr. Nath, M.A., Ph.D. 
Registrar 

Gauhati University 

any. 

Session 

2019-20 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Pragiyotish College, Guwabati, Kamrup (M), Assam-781009 is an affiliated college 
under Gauhati University and the particulars of intake capacity (sanctioned seats) of the students of the 
following course/programme in the institution during the following year are as given below: 

Semester 

1s Semester 
Course/Programme Intake Capacity 
BA 

BBA 

BCA 

BCOM 

BSC 

MA 

MSC 

MTM 

DFA 

DPA 

325 

40 

30 

300 

235 

65 

0S 

30 

30 

30 

Dater 

Total sanctioned se nts 1090 

This certificate is issued as per the documents submitted by the Principal, that Pragiyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup 
(M), G.U. This is a provisional certificate subject to verification and inspection if required and clearançeof fees, if 

fRegistrar UniversNnati.14 
Catmati l Univl24 



NO. GU/AFF/2024/ 7937 

Gauhati University 

Gopiath Bordoloi Nagar, Gawahati-781014, Assam, India 

From: Dr. Hemanta Kr. Nath, M.A., Ph.D. 
Registrar 

Gauhati University 

Session 

2020-21 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Pragjyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), Assam-781009 is an affiliated college 
under Gauhati University and the particulars of intake capacity (sanctioned seats) of the students of the 
following course/programme in the institution during the following year are as given below: 

Semester 

1s Semester 

Course/Programme Intake Capacity 
BA 

BBA 

BCA 

BCOM 

BSC 

fPefstoT 

MA 

MSC 

MTM 

DFA 

DPA 

325 

40 

30 

300 

235 

97 

28 

30 

30 

30 

Date: 

Total sanctioned seats 1145 

This certificate is issued as per the documents submitted by the Principal, that Pragjyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup 
(M), G.U. This is a provisional certificate subject to verification and inspection if required and clearançe of fees, if 
any. 

Registragt 
GaghatiYS CaUthati Univers 



NO. GUIAFF/2024/ 7938 

Gauhati University 

Gopinth Bordoloi Nagar, Gawahati-781014, Assam, Indin 

From: Dr. Hemanta Kr. Nath, M.A., Ph.D. 
Registrar 

Gauhati University 

any. 

Session 

2021-22 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Pragjyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), Assam-781009 is an affiliated college 
under Gauhati University and the paticulars of intake capacity (sanctioned seats) of the students of the 
following course/programme in the institution during the following year are as given below: 

Semester 

1s Semester 

Course/Programme Intake Capacity 
BA 

BBA 

BCA 

BCOM 

BSC 

MA 

MSC 

MTM 

DFA 

DPA 

Total sanctioned seats 

300 

40 

30 

300 

300 

97 

28 

30 

30 

30 

Date: 

1185 

This certificate is issued as per the documents submitted by the Principal, that Pragjyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup 
(M), G.U. This is a provisional certificate subject to verification and inspection if required and clearance of fees, if 

RegistrABS8 

AGauhati University 
Cartati Univ 

14 



NO. GU/AFF/I2024/ 7939 

Registrar 
From: Dr. Hemanta Kr. Nath, M.A., Ph.D. 

Gauhati University 

Gauhati Universit 
opinath Bordoloi Nartar, Gawhati-T31014,Assam, India 

Session 

2022-23 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Pragiyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), Assam-781009 is an affiliated college 

under Gauhati University and the particulars of intake capacity (sanctioned seats) of the students of the 

following course/programme in the institution during the following year are as given below: 

Semester 

1st Semester 

Course/Programme| Intake Capacity 

BA 

BBA 

BCA 

BCOM 

BSC 

MA 

MSC 

MTM 

DFA 

DPA 

300 

45 

40 

300 

345 

97 

28 

30 

30 

30 

Date: 

Total sanctioned seats 1245 

This certificate is issued as per the documents submitted by the Principal, that Pragjyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup 

(M), G.U. This is a provisional certificate subject to verification and inspection if required and clearance af fees, if 

any. 

egiseto-sa 

Dauhati I 
IniGAbet-14 
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