

DVV Clarification

CRITERIA II

METRIC 2.1.1

COMMENT 1

SANCTIONED INTAKE OF 1ST YEAR STUDENTS OF ALL PROGRAMS FROM AFFILIATING UNIVERSITY FOR THE ASSESSMENT YEARS (2018-2023)

Submitted to



THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL



গুৱাহটি বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়

Gauhati University

NO. GU/AFF/2024/ 7935

Date: 28/05/24

From: Dr. Hemanta Kumar Nath, M.A., Ph.D.

Registrar

Gauhati University

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Pragjyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), Assam-781009 is an affiliated college under Gauhati University and the particulars of intake capacity (sanctioned seats) of the students of the following course/programme in the institution during the following year are as given below:

Session	Semester	Course/Programme	Intake Capacity
2018-19	1 st Semester	BA	325
		BBA	40
		BCA	30
		BCOM	300
		BSC	235
		MA	65
		MSC	05
		MTM	30
		DFA	25
		DPA	25
Total sanctioned seats			1080

This certificate is issued as per the documents submitted by the Principal, that Pragjyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), G.U. This is a provisional certificate subject to verification and inspection if required and clearance of fees, if any.

Registrar Gauhati University

Carinati University Con



ভাষাইটি বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়

Gauhati University

NO: GU/AFF/2024/ 7936

Date: 28/05/24

From: Dr. Hemanta Kr. Nath, M.A., Ph.D.

Registrar

Gauhati University

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Pragjyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), Assam-781009 is an affiliated college under Gauhati University and the particulars of intake capacity (sanctioned seats) of the students of the following course/programme in the institution during the following year are as given below:

Session	Semester	Course/Programme	Intake Capacity
2019-20	1 st Semester	BA	325
		BBA	40
		BCA	30
		ВСОМ	300
		BSC	235
		MA	65
		MSC	05
		MTM	30
		DFA	30
		DPA	30
	7	Total sanctioned sents	1090

This certificate is issued as per the documents submitted by the Principal, that Pragiyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), G.U. This is a provisional certificate subject to verification and inspection if required and clearance of fees, if any.

Kegistrar Universit



শুৱাহাটি কিশ্ববিদ্যালয় Gauhati University

Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar, Gawahati-781014, Assam, India

NO. GU/AFF/2024/ 7937

Date: 28/05/24

From: Dr. Hemanta Kr. Nath, M.A., Ph.D.

Registrar

Gauhati University

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Pragjyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), Assam-781009 is an affiliated college under Gauhati University and the particulars of intake capacity (sanctioned seats) of the students of the following course/programme in the institution during the following year are as given below:

Session	Semester	Course/Programme	Intake Capacity
2020-21	1 st Semester	BA	325
		BBA	40
		BCA	30
		BCOM	300
		BSC	235
		MA	97
		MSC	28
		MTM	30
		DFA	30
		DPA	30
Total sanctioned seats			1145

This certificate is issued as per the documents submitted by the Principal, that Pragjyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), G.U. This is a provisional certificate subject to verification and inspection if required and clearance of fees, if any.

Gauhati University



গুৱাহটি কিশুবিদ্যালয়

Gauhati University

opinath Bordoloi Nagar, Guwahati-781014, Assam, India

NO. GU/AFF/2024/ 7938

Date: 28/05/24

From: Dr. Hemanta Kr. Nath, M.A., Ph.D.

Registrar

Gauhati University

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that **Pragjyotish College**, **Guwahati**, **Kamrup** (M), **Assam-781009** is an affiliated college under Gauhati University and the particulars of intake capacity (sanctioned seats) of the students of the following course/programme in the institution during the following year are as given below:

Session	Semester	Course/Programme	Intake Capacity
2021-22	1 st Semester	BA	300
		BBA	40
		BCA	30
		BCOM	300
		BSC	300
		MA	97
		MSC	28
		MTM	30
		DFA	30
		DPA	30
Total sanctioned seats		1185	

This certificate is issued as per the documents submitted by the Principal, that Pragjyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), G.U. This is a provisional certificate subject to verification and inspection if required and clearance of fees, if any.

Registrar ati University

Gaunati University



শুৱাহাটি কিনুবিদ্যালয় Gauhati University

Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar, Guwahati-781014, Assam, India

NO. GU/AFF/2024/ 7939

Date: 28/05/24

From: Dr. Hemanta Kr. Nath, M.A., Ph.D.

Registrar

Gauhati University

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that **Pragjyotish College**, **Guwahati**, **Kamrup (M)**, **Assam-781009** is an affiliated college under Gauhati University and the particulars of intake capacity (sanctioned seats) of the students of the following course/programme in the institution during the following year are as given below:

Session	Semester	Course/Programme	Intake Capacity
2022-23	1 st Semester	BA	300
		BBA	45
		BCA	40
		BCOM	300
		BSC	345
		MA	97
		MSC	28
		MTM	30
		DFA	30
		DPA	30
Total sanctioned seats		1245	
	1	otal salictioned scats	1210

This certificate is issued as per the documents submitted by the Principal, that Pragjyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), G.U. This is a provisional certificate subject to verification and inspection if required and clearance of fees, if any.

Counati University Counation 14